ESI
Pricelist as of March 1, 2020
Monitor Arms - Kata, Evolve, Edge, Eppa
Desk Clamp (DC), Grommet Mount (GM)
Extension Arms: Short Stem (ST), Single Fixed (F), Two Fixed (FF), Single Motion (M), Slider (S)
Finishs: Black (BLK), White (WHT), Silver (SLV)
KATAEX1-DC-ST-_ _ _ Kata EX 1 w/DC, Single Stem Arm, Black, White or Silver Finish $368.75
KATAEX1-GM-ST-_ _ _ Kata EX 1 w/GM, Single Stem Arm, Black, White or Silver Finish $368.75

Pricelist as of March 1, 2020
Quick Crank Series Height Adjustable Bases
Base Finish: Black (BLK), White (WHT), Silver (SLV)
QCRANK-24S-_ _ _ Quick Crank Base w/ Adjustable Cross Channel (31.5"- 47.2") w/24" C-Feet, Black, White or Silver Finish $1,152.50
QCRANK-24L-_ _ _ Quick Crank Base w/ Adjustable Cross Channel (43.3"- 70.9") w/24" C-Feet. Black, White or Silver Finish $1,152.50
QCRANK-30S-_ _ _ Quick Crank Base w/ Adjustable Cross Channel (31.5"- 47.2") w/30" C-Feet. Black, White or Silver Finish $1,152.50
QCRANK-30L-_ _ _ Quick Crank Base w/ Adjustable Cross Channel (43.3"- 70.9") w/30" C-Feet. Black, White or Silver Finish $1,152.38
CASTERKIT-QCRANK Set of (4) Casters for Q-CRANK 2-Leg Table Base $87.50
                                                                2-Leg Quick Crank Complete Tables (Base + Top) - Quick Ship
Base Finishes: BLK, WHT, SLV
TFL Finishes: Beigewood (BG), Phantom Charcoal (PC), Shadow Oak (SO), Designer White (DW), Light Grey (LG), Dove Grey (DV)
2QC-_ _ _-R4824-QS-T_ _ Quick Crank 2-Leg Base (2VT), Choose Desired Base Finish , with Rectangle 48x24 Worksurface, Choose Desired TFL Finish $2,630.00
2QC-_ _ _-R6030-QS-T_ _ Quick Crank 2-Leg Base (2VT), Choose Desired Base Finish , with Rectangle 60x30 Worksurface, Choose Desired TFL Finish $2,803.75
Premium Electric Height Adjustable Bases
Base Finish: Black (BLK), White (WHT), Silver (SLV)
2E-C36-24-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 36" x 24" & 42" x 24" Worksurfaces w/24" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT $3,362.50
2E-C48-24-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 48" x 24" & 54" x 24" Worksurfaces - w/24" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT $3,362.50
2E-C60-24-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 60" x 24" Worksurfaces -w/24" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT  $3,377.50
2E-C72-24-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 72" x 24" Worksurfaces - w/24" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT $3,406.25
2E-C84-24-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 84" x 24" Worksurfaces - w/24" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT $3,468.75
2E-C36-30-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 36" x 30" & 42" x 30" Worksurfaces w/30" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT  $3,365.00
2E-C48-30-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 48" x 24" & 54" x 24" Worksurfaces w/30" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT  $3,365.00
2E-C60-30-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 60" x 30" Worksurfaces w/30" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT  $3,380.00
2E-C72-30-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 72" x 30" Worksurfaces w/30" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT $3,408.75
3E90-C4860-24-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 48" x 60" x 24" w/24" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT  $5,108.75
3E90-C4872-24-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 48" x 72" x 24" w/24" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT  $5,123.75
3E90-C6060-24-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 60" x 60" x 24" -w/24" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT  $5,108.75
3E90-C6072-24-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 60" x 72" x 24" w/24" C-Feet, Silver Finish- LT  $5,123.75
3E90-C7272-24-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 72" x 72" x 24" w/24" C-Feet, Silver Finish- LT  $5,138.75
3E90-C4860-30-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 48" x 60" x 30" w/30" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT  $5,111.25
3E90-C4872-30-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 48" x 72" x 30" w/30" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT  $5,126.25
3E90-C6060-30-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 60" x 60" x 30" w/30" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT  $5,111.25
3E90-C6072-30-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 60" x 72" x 30" w/30" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT  $5,126.25
3E90-C7272-30-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 72" x 72" x 30" w/30" C-Feet, Silver Finish - LT  $5,141.25
DGTLKPD-PE Programmable Digital Keypad for PREMIUM ELECTRIC Bases $192.50
Crank Adjustable Bases
Base Finish: Black (BLK), White (WHT), Silver (SLV)
2C-C36-24-SLV Crank Base for 36" x 24" & 42" x 24" Worksurfaces. Silver Finish - LT $1,887.50
2C-C36-30-SLV Crank Base for 36" x 30" & 42" x 30" Worksurfaces. Silver Finish - LT $1,890.00
2C-C42-24-SLV Crank Base for 42" x 24" Worksurfaces. Silver Finish - LT $1,888.75
2C-C42-30-SLV Crank Base for 42" x 30" Worksurfaces. Silver Finish - LT $1,891.25
2C-C48-24-SLV Crank Base for 48" x 24" Worksurfaces. Silver Finish - LT $1,888.75
2C-C48-30-SLV Crank Base for 48" x 30" Worksurfaces. Silver Finish - LT $1,891.25
2C-C60-24-SLV Crank Base for 60" x 24" Worksurfaces. Silver Finish - LT $1,900.00
2C-C60-30-SLV Crank Base for 60" x 30" Worksurfaces. Silver Finish - LT $1,903.75
2C-C72-24-SLV Crank Base for 72" x 24" Worksurfaces. Silver Finish - LT $1,945.00
2C-C72-30-SLV Crank Base for 72" x 30" Worksurfaces. Silver Finish - LT $1,947.50
Quick Ship Worksurfaces - TFL
Laminates: Beigewood (BG), Phantom Charcoal (PC), Shadow Oak (SO), Designer White (DW), Grey (GR), Dove Grey (DV)
2R4824-QS-TFL-_ _ 24"x48" Rectangle Worksurface $312.50
2R6030-QS-TFL-_ _ 30"x60" Rectangle Worksurface $437.50

Part Number
Canadian List as
of 3/1/2020
Canadian List as
of 3/1/2020
Canadian List as
of 3/1/2020
Canadian List as
of 3/1/2020
Canadian List as
of 3/1/2020
LT Denotes Long Lead Time
ESI
Pricelist as of March 1, 2020
120-4824-TFL-_ _ 48"x 24" 120 Degree Worksurface TFL-LT $1,018.75
3EC606024-TFL-_ _ 60"x 60"x24" Equal Corner TFL-LT $1,225.00
3EC727224-TFL_ _ 72"X72"X24" Equal Corner TFL-LT $1,763.75
3EC606030-TFL-_ _ 60"x 60"x30" Equal Corner TFL-LT $1,250.00
3EC727230-TFL_ _ 72"X72"X30" Equal Corner TFL-LT $1,776.25
3OCL604824-TFL-_ _ 60"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $1,093.75
3OCL724824-TFL-_ _ 72"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $1,193.75
3OCL726024-TFL-_ _ 72"x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $1,362.50
3OCL844824-TFL-_ _ 84"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $1,406.25
3OCL604830-TFL-_ _ 60"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $1,112.50
3OCL724830-TFL-_ _ 72"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $1,206.25
3OCL726030-TFL-_ _ 72"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $1,387.50
3OCL844830-TFL-_ _ 84"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface TFL-LT $1,431.25
3OCR486024-TFL-_ _ 48" x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $1,093.75
3OCR487224-TFL-_ _ 48" x 72" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $1,193.75
3OCR607224-TFL-_ _ 60" x 72" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $1,362.50
3OCR488424-TFL-_ _ 48" x 84" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $1,406.25
3OCR486030-TFL-_ _ 48"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $1,112.50
3OCR487230-TFL-_ _ 48"x 72" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $1,206.25
3OCR607230-TFL-_ _ 60"x 72" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $1,387.50
3OCR488430-TFL-_ _ 48"x 84" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface TFL-LT $1,431.25
Standard Worksurfaces - HPL
Laminates:  Manitoba Maple (MM), Beigewood (BG), Hibiscus Cherry (HC), Brazilwood (BZ), Pinnacle Walnut (PW), Designer White
(DW), Linen (LN), Antique White (AQ), Grey (GR), Platinum (PL), Khaki Brown (KB), Shadow (SH), Slate Grey (SL), Black (BK)
2R3624-HPL-_ _ 36"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $341.25
2R4224-HPL-_ _ 42"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $393.75
2R4824-HPL-_ _ 48"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $437.50
2R6024-HPL-_ _ 60"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $525.00
2R7224-HPL-_ _ 72"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $575.00
2R3630-HPL-_ _ 36"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $375.00
2R4230-HPL-_ _ 42"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $412.50
2R4830-HPL-_ _ 48"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $475.00
2R6030-HPL-_ _ 60"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $550.00
2R7230-HPL-_ _ 72"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface HPL-LT $600.00
120-4824-HPL-_ _ 48"x 24" 120 Degree Worksurface HPL-LT $1,426.25
120-6024-HPL-_ _ 60"x 24" 120 Degree Worksurface HPL-LT $2,006.25
120-7224-HPL-_ _ 72"x 24" 120 Degree Worksurface HPL-LT $2,250.00
120-4830-HPL-_ _ 48"x 30" 120 Degree Worksurface HPL-LT $1,618.75
120-6030-HPL-_ _ 60"x 30" 120 Degree Worksurface HPL-LT $2,031.25
120-7230-HPL-_ _ 72"x 30" 120 Degree Worksurface HPL-LT $2,281.25
3EC606024-HPL-_ _ 60"x 60"x24" Two Equal Corner HPL-LT $1,347.50
3EC606030-HPL-_ _ 60"x 60"x30" Two Equal Corner HPL-LT $1,375.00
3EC727224-HPL-_ _ 72"x 72"x24" Two Equal Corner HPL-LT $2,250.00
3EC727230-HPL-_ _ 72"x 72"x30" Two Equal Corner HPL-LT $2,687.50
3OCL604824-HPL-_ _ 60"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,203.75
3OCL724824-HPL-_ _ 72"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,313.75
3OCL844824-HPL-_ _ 84"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,625.00
3OCL726024-HPL-_ _ 72"x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,498.75
3OCL846024-HPL-_ _ 84"x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,750.00
3OCL604830-HPL-_ _ 60"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,223.75
3OCL724830-HPL-_ _ 72"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,327.50
3OCL844830-HPL-_ _ 84"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,650.00
3OCL726030-HPL-_ _ 72"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,562.50
3OCL846030-HPL-_ _ 84"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,775.00
3OCL846024-HPL-_ _ 84"x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,750.00
3OCL846030-HPL-_ _ 84"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface HPL-LT $1,775.00
3OCR486024-HPL-_ _ 48" x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,203.75
3OCR487224-HPL-_ _ 48" x 72" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,313.75
3OCR488424-HPL-_ _ 48" x 84" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,625.00
3OCR607224-HPL-_ _ 60" x 72" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,498.75
3OCR608424-HPL-_ _ 60"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,750.00
3OCR486030-HPL-_ _ 48"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,223.75
3OCR487230-HPL-_ _ 48"x 72" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,327.50
3OCR488430-HPL-_ _ 48"x 84" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,650.00
3OCR607230-HPL-_ _ 60"x 72" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,562.50
3OCR608430-HPL-_ _ 60"x 84" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface HPL-LT $1,775.00
Part Number
Canadian List as
of 3/1/2020
LT Denotes Long Lead Time

2R4224-PHPL-_ _ 42"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface PHPL-LT $428.75
2R4824-PHPL-_ _ 48"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface PHPL-LT $477.50
2R6024-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface PHPL-LT $572.50
2R7224-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 24" Rectangle Worksurface PHPL-LT $626.25
2R3630-PHPL-_ _ 36"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface PHPL-LT $408.75
2R4230-PHPL-_ _ 42"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface PHPL-LT $450.00
2R4830-PHPL-_ _ 48"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface PHPL-LT $517.50
2R6030-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface PHPL-LT $600.00
2R7230-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 30" Rectangle Worksurface PHPL-LT $653.75
120-4824-PHPL-_ _ 48"x 24" 120 Degree Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,555.00
120-6024-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 24" 120 Degree Worksurface PHPL-LT $2,186.25
120-7224-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 24" 120 Degree Worksurface PHPL-LT $2,452.50
120-4830-PHPL-_ _ 48"x 30" 120 Degree Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,765.00
120-6030-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 30" 120 Degree Worksurface PHPL-LT $2,213.75
120-7230-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 30" 120 Degree Worksurface PHPL-LT $2,486.25
3EC606024-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 60"x24" Two Equal Corner PHPL-LT $1,468.75
3EC606030-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 60"x30" Two Equal Corner PHPL-LT $1,498.75
3EC727224-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 72"x24" Two Equal Corner PHPL-LT $2,452.50
3EC727230-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 72"x30" Two Equal Corner PHPL-LT $2,930.00
3OCL604824-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,312.50
3OCL724824-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,432.50
3OCL844824-PHPL-_ _ 84"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,771.25
3OCL726024-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,633.75
3OCL846024-PHPL-_ _ 84"x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,907.50
3OCL604830-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,333.75
3OCL724830-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,447.50
3OCL844830-PHPL-_ _ 84"x 48" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,798.75
3OCL726030-PHPL-_ _ 72"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,703.75
3OCL846030-PHPL-_ _ 84"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Left Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,935.00
3OCR486024-PHPL-_ _ 48" x 60" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,312.50
3OCR487224-PHPL-_ _ 48" x 72" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,432.50
3OCR488424-PHPL-_ _ 48" x 84" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,771.25
3OCR607224-PHPL-_ _ 60" x 72" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,633.75
3OCR608424-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 48" x 24" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,907.50
3OCR486030-PHPL-_ _ 48"x 60" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,333.75
3OCR487230-PHPL-_ _ 48"x 72" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,447.50
3OCR488430-PHPL-_ _ 48"x 84" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,798.75
3OCR607230-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 72" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,703.75
3OCR608430-PHPL-_ _ 60"x 84" x 30" Offset Corner Right Worksurface PHPL-LT $1,935.00
Table Accessories
Finishes: Black (BLK), White (WHT), Silver (SLV)
T-DOCK Sliding Tech Tray, Silver Finish $180.00
CPU05-BLK Easy Access CPU Holder, Black Finish $291.25

CASTERKIT-LX-3LEG-_ _ _ Set of (6) Casters for 3VT-LX Series, Includes Additional Foot Accessory, Black, White or Silver Finish $128.75
CASTERKIT-2NM Set of (4) Casters for Enmo 2-Leg Table Base $66.25
CASTERKIT-2ESP-WA Set of (4) Casters for Weight Adjustable ESPREE 2-Leg Table Base $87.50
CASTERKIT-QCRANK Set of (4) Casters for Q-CRANK 2-Leg Table Base $87.50
Part Number
Part Number
Canadian List as
of 3/1/2020
Canadian List as
of 3/1/2020
LT Denotes Long Lead Time
ESI
Pricelist as of March 1, 2020
Privacy/Modesty Screens
Pear Green (GRN),  Cobalt Blue (BLU), Sandstone (SND), Charcoal Grey (COL), Slate Grey (SLT), Ash Grey (ASH), Ice Grey (ICE)
CENTRO-22-_ _ _ CentroPrivacy/Modesty Screens, PET Material, 22" L x 25" H, (2) Mounting Brackets -LT $498.75
CENTRO-28-_ _ _ CentroPrivacy/Modesty Screens, PET Material, 28" L x 25" H, (2) Mounting Brackets -LT $538.75
CENTRO-34-_ _ _ CentroPrivacy/Modesty Screens, PET Material, 34" L x 25" H, (2) Mounting Brackets -LT $577.50
CENTRO-46-_ _ _ CentroPrivacy/Modesty Screens, PET Material, 46" L x 25" H, (2) Mounting Brackets -LT $702.50
CENTRO-58-_ _ _ CentroPrivacy/Modesty Screens, PET Material, 58" L x 25" H, (2) Mounting Brackets -LT $755.00
CENTRO-70-_ _ _ CentroPrivacy/Modesty Screens, PET Material, 70" L x 25" H, (2) Mounting Brackets -LT $938.75
Part Number Sit-to-Stand Solutions
Canadian List
as of 3/1/2020
S2S-BLK Sit-to-Stand Desktop Workstation, Ships Fully Assembled. Black Finish $892.50

$1,280.00
Part Number
Part Number
Canadian List as
of 3/1/2020
Canadian List as
of 3/1/2020
LT Denotes Long Lead Time
ESI
Pricelist as of March 1, 2020
Railway Base Feed/Jumper
Lead Time: All LT
CEILINGFEED-144 Base Power Feed - End Mount, 144" Long, California Code Compliant $328.75
CEILINGFEED-144-NY Base Power Feed - End Mount, 144" Long, Chicago Code Compliant $672.50
CEILINGFEED-144-CALI Base Power Feed - End Mount, 144" Long, New York Code Compliant $533.75
RAIL-POLE-142-_ _ _ Power Pole, 142" $367.50
BASEFEED-72-END Base Power Feed - End Mount, 72" Long, Chicago Code Compliant $268.75
BASEFEED-72-NY Base Power Feed - End Mount, 72" Long, New York Code Compliant $420.00
BASEFEED-72-CALI Base Power Feed - End Mount, 72" Long, California Code Compliant $415.00
RAIL-JUMPER-22 22" Jumper Straight Line $175.00
Railway Post Kits
Lead Time: All LT
Finishes: Black (BLK), White (WHT), Silver (SLV)
POSTKIT-END-DBL-_ _ _ Double Run, 18" End Cut Post, Top Cap, Mounting Bracket and Full Foot $343.75
POSTKIT-3WAY-DBL-_ _ _ Double Run, 18" High 3 Way Cut Post, Top Cap, Mounting Bracket and Full Foot $373.75
POSTKIT-4WAY-DBL-_ _ _ Double Run, 18" High 4 Way Cut Posts, Top Cap, Mounting Bracket and Full Foot $387.50
POSTKIT-90-DBL-_ _ _ Double Run, 18" High 90 Degree Cut Post, Top Cap, Mounting Bracket and Full Foot $358.75
POSTKIT-180-DBL-_ _ _ Double Run, 18" High 180 Degree Cut Post, Top Cap, Mounting Bracket and Full Foot $358.75
POSTKIT-120-DBL-_ _ _ Double Run, 18" High 120 Degree Cut Post, Top Cap, Mounting Bracket $335.00
POSTKIT-180KO-DBL Double Run, 18" High 120 Degree Cut Post with Knock-out for Base Feed , Top Cap, Mounting Bracket $318.75
Railway Linear Configurations
Lead Time: Black-LT, White-LT, Silver 48" and 60" QS all other
Finishes: Black (BLK), White (WHT), Silver (SLV)
RAIL-KIT36-2PK-DBL-_ _ _ 2 Pack, (1) 36" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $1,946.25
RAIL-KIT48-2PK-DBL-_ _ _ 2 Pack, (1) 48" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $1,995.00
RAIL-KIT60-2PK-DBL-_ _ _ 2 Pack, (1) 60" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $2,077.50
RAIL-KIT72-2PK-DBL-_ _ _ 2 Pack, (1) 72" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $2,166.25
RAIL-KIT36-4PK-DBL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 36" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $3,506.25
RAIL-KIT48-4PK-DBL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 48" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $3,602.50
RAIL-KIT60-4PK-DBL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 60" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $3,768.75
RAIL-KIT72-4PK-DBL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 72" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $3,943.75
RAIL-KIT36-6PK-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 36" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 180 Degree Posts, (4) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $5,065.00
RAIL-KIT48-6PK-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 48" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 180 Degree Posts, (4) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $5,211.25
RAIL-KIT60-6PK-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 60" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 180 Degree Posts, (4) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $5,458.75
RAIL-KIT72-6PK-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 72" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 180 Degree Posts, (4) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $5,722.50
RAIL-KIT36-8PK-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 36" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (3) 180 Degree Posts, (5) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $6,623.75
RAIL-KIT48-8PK-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 48" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (3) 180 Degree Posts, 5 Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $6,818.75
RAIL-KIT60-8PK-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 60" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (3) 180 Degree Posts, 5 Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $7,148.75
RAIL-KIT72-8PK-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 72" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (3) 180 Degree Posts, 5 Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $7,501.25
Power Solutions
Finishes: Black (BLK), White (WHT), Silver (SLV), Pink (PNK)
FCH9-POD-_ _ _ Tabletop Power Module Including (5) AC Power and (4) USB Outlets, Black, White or Pink Finish $343.75
FCH9-RING-PNK Interchangeable Outer Ring for FlexCharge9 Power Pod, Pink Finish $23.75

FCH4-DSK-_ _ _ Desktop Power Module Including (2) AC Power and (2) USB-A Outlets. Mounts on Top or Under Desk, Black or White Finish $273.75
FCH3-DSK-_ _ _ Desktop Power Module Including (1) AC Power and (2) USB-A Outlets. Mounts on Top or Under Desk, Black or White Finish $187.50
Part Number Keyboard Solutions
Canadian List as
of 3/1/2020
SOLUTION ULTRA AA360 Articulating Arm + PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $611.25
SOLUTION ALL-FIT AA100 Ultra Compact Arm & PL003-27N Keyboard Platform for Shallow Surfaces (12.25" Track) $571.25
SOLUTION 1 AA260 Articulating Arm + PL003-25 Rectangular Platform $418.75
SOLUTION 1CC AA260 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $418.75
SOLUTION 2 AA360 Articulating Arm + PL003-25 Rectangular Platform $541.25
SOLUTION 2CC AA360 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $541.25
SOLUTION 3 AA360 Articulating Arm + PL215 Swivel Mouse-Below Platform $603.75
SOLUTION 4 AA370 Extended Reach Arm + PLMAC Mouse Forward Platform $671.25
SOLUTION 6 AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL003-27 Cut Corner Platform $572.50
SOLUTION 6CC AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL003CC-27 Cut Corner Platform $572.50
SOLUTION 7 AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $632.50
SOLUTION 90 AA355DS 7.5 Dual Swivel Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $786.25
Canadian List
as of 3/1/2020
Part Number
Part Number
Part Number
Part Number
Canadian List as
of 3/1/2020
Canadian List as
of 3/1/2020
Canadian List as
of 3/1/2020
LT Denotes Long Lead Time
ESI
Pricelist as of March 1, 2020
Part Number Keyboard Platforms
Canadian List as
of 3/1/2020
PL003-19 19" Rectangle Platform $163.75
PL003-25 25" Rectangle Platform $201.25
PL003-27 27" Rectangle Platform $212.50
PL003-27N 27" Rectangle Platform Notched for Use With AA100 Ultra Compact Articulating Arm $212.50
PL003CC-25 25" Cut Corner Platform $201.25
PL003CCR-25 25" Cut Corner Platform, R-Series 3/4" Recycled Material $233.75
PL003CC-27 27" Cut Corner Platform $212.50
PL005CC Natural Cut Corner Platform - Right Handed $181.25
PL006-27 27" Radius Platform $212.50
PLMAC Mouse-Forward Platform $217.50
PL215 Swivel Mouse-Below Platform $266.25
PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $272.50
PL217NAT Natural Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $257.50
PL200 Slide-Out Mouse Platform $315.00
AA903 Drawer Slide Keyboard Tray. Not Compatible with Articulating Arms. $242.50
Part Number Articulating Arms
Canadian List as
of 3/1/2020
AA260 Spring Assisted Articulating Arm  - 17" Track $216.25
AA330 Lift and Lock Articulating Arm - 17.75" Track $338.75
AA360 Lift and Lock Articulating Arm - 21" Track $338.75
AA100-PTLO Lift and Lock Articulating Arm - 13" Track with Positive Tilt Lock-Out $358.75
AA750DAT Lift and Lock Dial-a-Tilt  Articulating Arm - 21.75" Track $360.00
AA370 Extended Reach Articulating Arm - 24.75" Track $452.50
AA780DAT Extended Reach Dial-a-Tilt Articulating Arm -  21.75" Track $532.50
AA355DS Lift/Lock Dual Swivel Articulating Arm, 21.75" Track $583.75
Part Number Keyboard Accessories
Canadian List as